Page 1/19
16July2024/Version 1	     LEM reserves the right to carry out modifications on its transducers,
in order to improve them.
LEM International SA
Route du Nant-d’Avril, 152
1217 Meyrin
Current Transducer HO-SW/SP4-0400	 IP N = 78.5 ... 236 A

6	 2.24	 G	 1.29
7	 2.48	 H	 1.46
HO-SW/SP4-0400: name and codification
HO-SW family products may be ordered on request 1) with a dedicated setting of the parameters as described below
(standards products are delivered with the setting 0000 according to the table).
HO-SW-XXXX
		  Standard products are:				    Other products available:
			       HO 100-SW-0000				    HO 100-SW-0100		  HO 100-SW-0800
			       HO 150-SW-0000				    HO 150-SW-0100		  HO 150-SW-0800
			       HO 200-SW-0000				    HO 200-SW-0100		  HO 200-SW-0800
			       HO 250-SW-0000				    HO 250-SW-0100		  HO 250-SW-0800
								        HO 100-SW-0200		  HO 100-SW-0A00
								        HO 150-SW-0200		  HO 150-SW-0A00
								        HO 200-SW-0200		  HO 200-SW-0A00
								        HO 250-SW-0200		  HO 250-SW-0A00
								        HO 100-SW-0300		  HO 100-SW-0C00
								        HO 150-SW-0300		  HO 150-SW-0C00
								        HO 200-SW-0300		  HO 200-SW-0C00
								        HO 250-SW-0300		  HO 250-SW-0C00
								        HO 100-SW-0400		  HO 100-SW-0D00
								        HO 150-SW-0400		  HO 150-SW-0D00
								        HO 200-SW-0400		  HO 200-SW-0D00
								        HO 250-SW-0400		  HO 250-SW-0D00
Note:	 1)	For dedicated settings, minimum quantities apply, please contact your local LEM support.